
Week Holiday Drop-off Delivery

46 Fri 7 November Thu 13 November

Mon 10 November - BE closed

Armistice Day Tue 11 November - BE closed 

Wed 12 November Fri 14 November

52 Mon 22 December Wed 24 December

Wed 24 December Mon 29 December

Christmas Day Thu 25 December - BE closed

Boxing Day Fri 26 December - BE closed

1 New Year's Eve Wed 31 December Mon 5 January

New Year's Day Thu 1 January - BE closed

More information
Please visit postnl.nl/en/holiday-delivery-schedule for more information about parcel delivery during holiday season.

 Cargo Belgium
End-of-year holidays 2025 
Even during the holidays, we will do everything we can to deliver your pallets and parcels on time. 
Please take into account the adjusted delivery times. You can read about the changes below.

Adjusted drop-off and delivery days

http://postnl.nl/en/holiday-delivery-schedule

